

Bid Tabulation SW ANKENY ROAD DRAINAGE REPAIR 1028 SW ANKENY ROAD															
				Engineer's Estimate			RW Excavating Solutions			Vanderpool Construction			Polk County Heating		
Item No.	SUDAS or IDOT Item No.	Item	Unit	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Price
	DIVISION 2	EARTHWORK													
2.01	2010-108-B-0	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2.02	2010-108-D-3	Topsoil, Off-site	CY	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	20	\$20.00	\$400.00	20	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
2.03	2010-108-E-0	Excavation, Class 10	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	DIVISION 4	SEWERS AND DRAINS													
4.01	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, Class III RCP, 15" Diameter (Class R-2 Bedding)	LF	105	\$65.00	\$6,825.00	105	\$24.00	\$2,520.00	105	\$86.00	\$9,030.00	105	\$50.00	\$5,250.00
4.02	4020-108-A-1	Storm Sewer, Trenched, CMP, 15" Diameter	LF	45	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	45	\$98.00	\$4,410.00	45	\$193.00	\$8,685.00	45	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
	DIVISION 6	STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS													
6.01	6010-108-B-0	Intake Type SW-511, 3'-0" x 2'-0"	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$1,183.00	\$2,366.00	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
	DIVISION 7	STREETS AND RELATED WORK													
7.01	7030-108-A-0	Removal of Sidewalk and Driveway	SY	30	\$25.00	\$750.00	30	\$20.00	\$600.00	30	\$62.00	\$1,860.00	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
7.02	7030-108-E-0	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Thick	SY	5	\$55.00	\$275.00	5	\$60.00	\$300.00	5	\$1,050.00	\$5,250.00	5	\$300.00	\$1,500.00
7.03	7030-108-H-1	Driveway, Paved, PCC, Type A, 6" Thick	SY	25	\$55.00	\$1,375.00	25	\$60.00	\$1,500.00	25	\$227.00	\$5,675.00	25	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
7.04	2312-8260051	Granular Surfacing on Road, Class A Crushed Stone	TON	3	\$40.00	\$120.00	3	\$60.00	\$180.00	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	3	\$300.00	\$900.00
	DIVISION 8	TRAFFIC CONTROL													
8.01	SPECIAL	Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
	DIVISION 9	SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING													
9.01	9020-108-A-0	Sod (With Watering)	SQ	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	20	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	20	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
9.02	9010-108-A-0	Conventional Seeding, Native Mix	SQ	20	\$24.00	\$480.00	20	\$40.00	\$800.00	20	\$28.00	\$560.00	20	\$30.00	\$600.00
9.03	9010-108-B-0	Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix (Sidewalk, Park, or Drainage)	SQ	20	\$28.00	\$560.00	20	\$81.00	\$1,620.00	20	\$28.00	\$560.00	20	\$30.00	\$600.00
9.04	9040-108-E-0	Temporary RECP, Type 2.B, Install Only	SQ	20	\$25.00	\$500.00	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	20	\$42.00	\$840.00	20	\$30.00	\$600.00
9.05	9040-108-F-1	Wattles, Straw, 9" Diameter	LF	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	100	\$5.50	\$550.00	100	\$2.00	\$200.00
9.06	9040-108-F-2	Wattles, Removal	LF	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	100	\$3.00	\$300.00	100	\$2.00	\$200.00
	DIVISION 11	MISCELLANEOUS													
11.01	11020-108-A-0	Mobilization	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	1	\$2,620.00	\$2,620.00
11.02	11040-108-A-0	Maintenance of Postal Service	LS	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
		Total Amount Bid =				\$36,710.00			\$27,596.00			\$63,910.00			\$43,520.00

Mathematical error in total price (\$2,490); unit prices govern

Mathematical error in total price (\$4,391); unit prices govern

Mathematical error in total price (\$1,628); unit prices govern